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
Master suite with oversized closet along with two guest 
suites comprise the second story.

S H O W  &   S E L L

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-187214

BEAUTIFUL 2 STORY HOME WITH 
CANYON VIEWS!

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Ginger Glass 310-927-9307

5+4
2801 COLDWATER CANYON DR

$2,499,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Grand vistas. Fabulous 2 story home, perched on a plateau 
with spectacular canyon views from both patio/pool level, 
first and second story rooms and balcony.  Circular motor 
court tucked back with two car garage allows easy access 
onto a rare double wide stretch of Coldwater with no homes 
across the street.  Master suite with view and balcony and 
3 additional bedrooms. Private bedroom with bath on first 
floor has separate entry.  Charming kitchen area steps out to 
patio, pool and backyard.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-130256

9374 BEVERLY CREST DR

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

5+6
9374 BEVERLY CREST DR

$12,950,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Newly designed and decorated, this is an absolutely stunning 
contemporary with massive city and ocean views from every 
room in the house. Gated and private from the street the 
glass entry opens into a spacious entry with commanding 
180-degree views. The master suite is on this level- it is large 
with a sitting area, ?replace, and terrace. You can watch the 
sunset over the Paci?c Ocean from bed! Richly appointed 
master bath with dual vanities and luxurious walk in closet.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open rev12-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

MLS#17-189980

ICONIC VIEW MODERN  TWILIGHT 
OPENHOUSE 3:30-7:30 VALETPARK

COLDWELL BANKER
Tania Ferris 310-713-8234

6+6
9369 FLICKER WAY

$15,950,000 2sty-MODERN

SUSHI, WINE & SWEETS * COMPLIMENTARY VALET 
PARKING * Spectacular Views, Stunning Architecture and 
Trophy Bird street location.

IconicLAViewModern.com

Refresh. NEW3:30-7:30 592G5

SIMPLY SPECTACULAR 
CONTEMPORARY VIEW MASTERPIECE

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Josh & Matthew Altman 310.819.3250

5+6
1901 SUNSET PLAZA DR

$6,750,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Iconic contemporary villa built w/steel support construction 
& grand flr-to-ceiling windows w/ocean, canyon & city views. 
Architectural trophy surrounds a beautifully designed & 
extremely high quality interior. Master retreat fit for royalty 
w/cozy FP, luxurious stone baths & terrace. Each bedrm 
suite is outfitted w/a full bath, FP, large closets & terrace. 
GH complete w/full kitchen, bath & add’l laundry. Gourmet 
kitchen, sophisticated LR & media enclave. Pool/Spa, 4-car 
direct entrance garage.

www.TheAltmanBrothers.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-189754

SUNSET STRIP ENTERTAINERS HOME

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Michael Eisenberg 3107485410

3+4
1731 RISING GLEN RD

$4,995,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

SITED ABOVE THE STRIP DOUBLE GATED WITH A PRIVATE 
DRIVEWAY. THREE FORMAL BEDROOMS AND THREE 
BATHS WITH MEDIA ROOM THAT COULD BE A FOURTH 
BEDROOM OR DEN. UPDATED KITCHEN AND BATHS 
ALL PUBLIC ROOMS OPEN TO THE HUGE 19,000SQ FT 
PLUS LOT WITH RESORT STYLE POOL SPA, BAR AND 
ENTERTAINMENT AREAS. CITY LIGHTS VIEWS.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-130330

RE-IMAGINED FRED SMATHERS VILLA

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Mimi Starrett 310-467-4395

4+4
2641 NICHOLS CANYON RD

$4,490,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Walled and gated Modern Villa in Nichols Canyon.  Step 
inside the gated courtyard entry to private Arizona flagstone 
patios with pool,  waterfall spa, outdoor kitchen and 
entertaining and dining areas w/canyon views. High volume 
living room, French doors and floor to ceiling windows out 
to patios and balconies that overlook tranquil canyon views. 
Custom crafted two story African Mahogany wood paneled 
office/library with custom cabinetry,  Brazilian Cherry wood 
floors and marble f.p.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-190520

EXCELLENCE IN DESIGN AND 
BREATHTAKING VIEWS!

CBBHN
Aouri Makhlouf 310-927-1046

3+3
8509 HOLLYWOOD BLVD

$3,995,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

This magnificent, completely remodeled designer home by 
international renowned Malgosia Migdal ASID, CID located 
in the coveted Hollywood Hills West above the Sunset Strip 
is now ready for the most discriminating buyer. No interior 
or exterior detail has been overlooked. From the gourmet 
cook's kitchen w/Sub-Zero, Miele and Wolf appliances; to 
the new sleekly elegant baths & powder room; exceptional 
detail&quality is evident throughout this home's cohesive 
interplay of materials and technology.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open NEW11-2
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SOPHISTICATED STYLE ON SUNSET 
PLAZA

JOHN AAROE SUNSET
Scott Ryan 310-770-3506

3+3.5
1611 SUNSET PLAZA DR

$3,150,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

This modern home is exquisitely updated with open floorplan, 
walls of glass & wide plank oak floors.The pro-style kitchen 
flows out to the pool deck and side patio --ideal for al fresco 
dining.The Living Room has 12' ceilings, a dramatic wood 
burning fireplce + lounge patio. Master BR feat. a light filled 
bath, walk-in cl & balcony to capture the sparkling city lights.
Gated w/ 2 add'l ensuite baths, an office + lots of storage.
The perfect address for that contemporary Sunset Strip 
lifestyle!

www.1611SunsetPlaza.com

Lunch NEW11-2

LIGHT FILLED 4 BED + 3 BATH 
CHARACTER SPANISH C. 1926

BERKSHIRE/RODEO
Solorzano/Babajian 310.990.6252

4+3
8287 MARMONT LN

$2,295,000 2sty-SPANISH

Designed by noted architect S. Charles Lee. Authentic 
details. Dramatic foyer w/beamed ceiling/stained glass. 
Living w/vaulted ceiling, stenciled beams, hardwood, 
fireplace & picture window w/city lights view. Formal dining 
w/coffered ceiling. 3 beds up, including master w/vaulted 
beamed ceiling. Downstairs bedroom currently used as 
family room, plus an office/bonus bed. Tiered rear yard w/
patio & upper grassy pad. Superb location just moments to 
Chateau Marmont/Sunset Strip. Co-listed.

Refrigerator/Range/Dishwasher/Microwave

Open NEW11-2

NEWLY REMODELED, HIP, SPACIOUS, 
BRIGHT

HILTON & HYLAND
Marcie Hartley 310.691.5950

3+3
2847 NICHOLS CANYON PL

$2,149,000

Packed with beautiful finishes, wide-plank hardwood flooring 
and a sparkling pool. It's flowing single-story open floor plan, 
dining room with soaring ceilings and warm architectural vibe 
make this an entertainers dream or a tucked in hideaway 
from the hustle and bustle of the city.The living room leads to 
the garden via a a sliding glass wall which floods the space 
with light. A double-sided fireplace adds atmosphere to both 
the living and dining rooms.

NicholsCanyonPlace.com

Open NEW11-2

CUSTOM CONTEMPORARY HOME 
BUILT W/ RARE QUALITY& TASTE

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
J & M Altman & R. Scott 310.819.3250

4+4
2145 GROVELAND DR

$1,799,000 CONTEMPORARY

Hardwood floors, stone & granite throughout. Fantastic floor 
plan on 3 levels. Main level features large gourmet eat-in 
kitchen w/ SubZero & Viking appliances, spacious living 
rm w/ fireplace, formal dining rm, guest bd/office & 1/2 ba. 
Downstairs there are 3 bedroom/bath suites, a laundry rm & 
a bonus rm. Balconies & views from every room. Incredible 
location & minutes to Sunset Strip. Dual-zone climate 
control, 3 off-street parking places, Spa, grill & outdoor 
seating area on main balcony.

www.TheAltmanBrothers.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-190244

MID-CENTURY ARCHITECTURAL 3+2 IN 
WONDERLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

SOTHEBY'S
Kevin Keyser 323.877.2040

3+2
2451 HORSE SHOE CANYON RD

$1,250,000 MID-CENTURY

Hip, Architectural 1960's Laurel Canyon Mid-Century oasis, 
near the end of a quiet cul-de-sac just steps from the highly 
rated Wonderland Avenue School. This Celebrity-owned 
home has a bright, open floorplan that includes a two-
story glass entryway, wood-beamed ceilings, 3 bedrooms, 
2 baths, a den or office, floor-to-ceiling windows, and 
hardwood floors throughout. The expansive chef's kitchen 
includes a breakfast nook, stainless appliances, and new 
marble countertops. Great Indoor/Outdoor Flow!
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

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-189822

BRIGHT & LIGHT FILLED TUSCAN 
MEDITERRANEAN IN PRIME BEL AIR

COLDWELL BANKER-PAC.
C. Damon & J. Rey 310.230.2427

3+3.5
1523 STRADELLA RD

$2,897,000 1sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Set in prestigious Bel Air. Wonderful entertaining home with 
indoor/outdoor flow, swimming pool, city views, outdoor 
kitchen, fire pit and tranquil water features. Floor to ceiling 
windows frame the great room, where a circular fireplace 
-the centerpiece- warms the home under soaring gabled 
ceilings. Residence is turn-key.

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-190472

A PIECE OF PROVENCE IN LOWER BEL 
AIR WITH OCEAN VIEW

COLDWELL BANKER-BWD
Nora & Peter Wendel 310.918.2064

3+4
871 LINDA FLORA DR

$2,475,000 1sty-COUNTRY FRENCH

Enveloped in lush greenery and inclusive of 3 bedrooms 
suites, this single level hideaway home provides an open 
floor plan including a formal living room with fireplace, 
inviting kitchen and dining area, a wood-paneled office/
library and a comfortable den/family room--all of which open 
to serene vine-covered brick patios with stunning city lights 
and ocean views. All new master bathroom with dual walk-in 
closets and storage cabinets, plus new double-pane French 
doors leading to the brick patio.

www.871LindaFlora.com

Open NEW11-2

REMODELED TO THE NINES!

WESTSIDE REALTY GRP
Steven Foonberg (310) 474-1013

3+3
2771 CLARAY DR

$1,595,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Enter through a private courtyard into this “Plan B” Bel Air 
Ridge Townhouse.  Fantastic floor plan features 3 bedrooms 
and 3 bathrooms, sitting room with fireplace adjacent to 
Master Bedroom and a Den downstairs.  Eat-in kitchen, 
generous living and dining areas open to large outdoor 
yard. 2 Car Garage with Direct Entry. HOA amenities include 
7 tennis courts, a tennis pro shop, 2 pools, 1 hot tub, 
clubhouse, gym, private park and 24/7 security patrol car.

www.StevenFoonberg.com

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#16-163012

AMAZING NEWER MANSE WITH 
PANORAMIC VIEWS!

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

6+10
214 ASHDALE PL

$8,960,000 3sty-MEDITERRANEAN

2009 BUILT & OVER 10,000 SQ FT (PER TAX ROLLS) WITH 
EXPLOSIVE CITY VUS FROM THE WILSHIRE CORRIDOR TO 
DOWNTOWN LA! WESTERN BEL-AIR CUL-DE-SAC. DARK 
WD & STONE FLRS, BEAMS, WALLS OF GLASS, HI CLNGS. 
ELEVATOR. FOUNTAIN-FILLED ENTRY COURTYARD. 
MAMMOTH MASTER W/SIT RM/FP/VU BALCONY/LUXE 
BATH/BAR/HUGE WALK-IN. 3 OTHER BD SUITES UP. 2 
ATTACHED CASITAS W/OUTDOOR ENTRIES. SEP FAMILY 
RM & LIBRARY. ROOFTOP VU DECK! BILLIARDS RM, WINE 
CELLAR, SAUNA, THEATER W/BAR, BIG GYM. REAR YARD 
W/PATIOS/PL/SPA/VUS!

WWW.214ASHDALE.COM

Refresh. red9395000
11-2

MLS#16-171054

MAJOR $800,000 PRICE REDUCTION!

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Christophe Choo 310 777-6342

6+7
1485 STONE CANYON RD

$8,950,000 2sty-FRENCH

Stunning gated estate w/exceptional indoor & outdoor 
flow completely remodeled in 2015 w/ smart technology. 
Featuring a grand sweeping staircase, two story living rm 
w/ French doors leading to stunning outdoor areas. Elegant 
dining rm, stylish eat-in kitchen, separate kids & adult family 
rm. Perfect for entertaining w/ sparkling pool, fountain, 
covered lounge area w/ FP & gazebo. Close to an acre of 
secluded enclave backyard w/ terraces, gas firepit, wrought 
iron gazebo, & lovely hiking trails.

TheVillaBosphorus.com

Open red11-2 591J4

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Land

MLS#16-181498

OVER 1/2  ACRE  *PAID PERMITS /
APPROVED PLANS* LOWER BEL AIR

SOTHEBY'S   BH
Andrea Alberts 310 777 5105

Land
1037 STRADELLA RD

$3,785,000 CONTEMPORARY

Best Value in lower Bel Air! Rare dev.opportunity for investor 
or owner/user on prestigious Stradella Rd, one of the most 
desireable streets in Bel Air! The 7235 Sq Ft Contemporary 
home will feature 5 bdrms, 6 bths, an open floorplan, a 3000 
sq ft large deck, movie theater, elevator, wine cellar, & a gym  
. Amazing Ocean, City & Canyon Views!   Purchase as-is 
during current construction $3,785,000. Completed home 
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
w/ oversized closet.

www.2304SouthBeverlyGlen403.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-188682

WILSHIRE MARQUIS WESTWOOD 
LUXURY HIGH-RISE CONDO  2 +2

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Joan L. Fields-Evans 310-714-2151

2+2
10535 WILSHIRE #D12

$609,000 CONTEMPORARY

Lrg Open Liv Room/Din Area, Balcony off Liv Room, Bar, Tile 
Floors, Upgraded Kitchen w/ New Appliances, Renovated 
Bathrms & Vanity.New Cabinetry, Fixtures, Recessed Ltg. 
Lrg Master w/ Walk-In Closet,Priv Balcony, 24-Hr Sec, Pool, 
Spa, Sun-deck, Garden Patio, Gym w/ New Eqpmnt, Rec 
Rm, Sauna, BBQ Area, 3 Tennis Crts Lobby, Concierge, 2 Car 
Pkg,Gated Garage, Guest Pkg, Storage Unit, Near Bev Hills, 
Cent City, UCLA, Westwd Village, Restaurants, Theaters, 
Shopping,405 Frwy and Public Transportation.

Cbl,DW,Grbg Disp,Fridg,W/D in Unit, Elec

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-187020

LUX LE PARC CONDOMINIUM

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Larry Young 310-777-2879

2+4
10108 EMPYREAN WAY #101

$2,595,000 1sty-FRENCH

Rare, coveted large, 1st floor 2 BD/4 BA unit at Century 
City’s premier Le Parc, w/ its meandering waterways, 
picturesque landscape & fine resident services. Its large 
patio & generously-sized rms make this elegant condo 
home feel much like a single family residence. Architectural 
pluses like higher ceilings, large windows & tall French drs 
add light & style. Formal entry rotunda. Formal living, dining 
& breakfast rms. Uncommonly large master w/ dual baths. 
Large 2nd BD ste. Den. Laundry rm.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-183894

WESTWOOD TOWNHOUSE

RODEO REALTY - BH
S. Scudder T. Rustad 310-923-6400

2+3
1655 GREENFIELD AVE #23

$699,000 CONTEMPORARY

Sold in multiple offers prior to the holidays - now back 
on market. Don't miss this time! Charming and quiet 
TOWNHOUSE located on a beautiful tree-lined street in 
Westwood. First level features open concept, light filled 
living/dining room with fireplace, powder room, updated 
kitchen with stainless steel appliances and sliding glass 
door leading to spacious deep patio, enclosed for privacy. 
Upstairs features master suite with large walk-in closet, 
vaulted ceilings, and skylight. 2nd features...

1655Greenfield23.com/

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Single Family

MLS#16-160318

GATED BREATHTAKING CONTEMPORARY 
IN PRIME BRENTWOOD

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 310-691-7888

8+12
8 OAKMONT DR

$10,950,000 CONTEMPORARY

Fall in love w/ this breathtaking contemporary nestled behind 
a gated entry on a notable street in sought after Brentwood. 
This unbeatable location on prestigious Oakmont Dr. 
provides incredible privacy in a secluded setting. Designed 
w/ the finest architectural integrity, this 8bd + 12ba home 
will truly appeal to the most discerning buyers. Truly feel 
like royalty in this one-of-a-kind retreat. The embodiment 
of gorgeous design, this spectacular home makes a lasting 
impression!

8Oakmont.com

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#17-190560

FABULOUS TRADITIONAL IN PRIME 
BRENTWOOD FLATS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 310-820-9341

6+6.5
671 MORENO AVE

$6,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Stately 2 story Trad on lg, flat corner lot on extremely 
desirable Moreno Ave in heart of BW.  Grand, sun-filled 
spaces, high ceilings, hardwood & stone floors, crown 
mouldings & the very best BW lifestyle- close to the Country 
Mart, BW Country Club, Sunday Farmer’s Market & Montana 
Ave. Grand scale “great room” encompassing 2 kitchens, 
breakfast area & fam rm w/ FP opens thru French doors to lg 
covered entertaining terrace & expansive, private syn-lawn 
yd.  Rare opportunity.

www.671moreno.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-189300

BRENTWOODS NEWEST EAST COAST 
TRADITIONAL MASTERPIECE

KW BEVERLY HILLS
Milstein/Silver 310.867.5598

6+7
339 N BUNDY DR

$5,395,000 CAPE COD

Welcome to Brentwood's newest East Coast Traditional 
Masterpiece located North of Sunset.You will feel like you are 
vacationing in The Hamptons when you enter this amazing 
brand new construction home boasting approximately 
6,000 sf with a towering open grand staircase. This home 
is all about the details with gorgeous coffered ceilings, 
wainscoting, custom wood work, moldings, beautiful Oak 
floors and custom tile work throughout. 6 Bedrooms, 7 
Baths, Screening Room & a sparkling pool/spa.

339Bundy.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-190366

CAPE COD HOME IN BRENTWOOD

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 310-591-9172

5+7
137 N WESTGATE AVE

$4,395,000 CAPE COD

The two story layout features a total of five bedrooms, seven 
bathrooms, charming study, formal living room with fireplace, 
formal dining room with fireplace, butler's pantry and a 
separate wine storage room. Well equipped kitchen with 
gleaming Carrera marble countertops, and Viking stainless 
appliances. Expansive resort style backyard, sparkling pool, 
hot-tub and outdoor kitchen/entertaining area surrounded by 
lush landscaping.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Othr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-190458

NEW CONSTRUCTION TRADITIONAL IN 
THE TRANSITIONAL STYLE

COLDWELL BANKER
Mary Beth Woods 310-463-1599

5+7
418 S GRETNA GREEN WAY

$4,295,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Handsome finishes & detail, shiplap paneling, Marvin 
windows & designer fixtures. Bright rms w/French oak 
hrdwd flrs. Liv rm w/FP & spac din rm w/butler's ptry opens 
to a grmt chefs kit w/Thermador appl, center isl, brkfst rm 
& off area. Grt rm w/accordion drs opens to covered pat, 
built-in BBQ, yrd w/rm for pool & outdoor casita w/FP & 1/2 
ba. Addtl 5th bd w/enste ba, off & pwdr rm. Spac mstr ste 
upstairs w/high ceil, deck, 2 walkin closets & elegant ba plus 
3 bd w/enste ba, fam rm & laun rm

www.418gretnagreenway.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-188466

MID-CENTURY MODERN BRENTWOOD 
HOME!

2186 WESTRIDGE RD.
Jesse Weinberg 800-804-9132

4+4
2186 WESTRIDGE ROAD

$3,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

Emotive Mid-Century Modern home on a private off-street lot 
w/ dramatic views of The Getty, Brentwood Country Estates, 
Century City, and Downtown LA.  This home features over 
50 ft of folding doors that enable all of the main living 
areas to open seamlessly to the serene pool deck & lawn.  
The kitchen has a built-in fridge, 48" range, wine chiller, & 
bookmatched marble.  The master suite features a 2nd fp, 
freestanding tub, dual vanities & a walk-in closet.

www.JesseWeinberg.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-190030

CONTEMPORARY KENTER CANYON 
HOME

COLDWELL BANKER-PAC.
Hollingsworth & Leff 310.230.2483

3+3
560 N KENTER AVE

$2,499,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Remodeled contemporary close to Kenter Canyon 
elementary. The main floor consists of a great room with an 
eat-in kitchen and French doors which open up to the perfect 
area for dining al fresco. The living room includes a modern 
concrete fireplace. All three bedrms upstairs including 
the master suite with walk-in closet and generously sized 
bathrm. Private, detached office with built-in movie screen 
& surround sound. Travertine & limestone floors throughout. 
Also Includes plans for expansion.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-189666

BREATHTAKING BRENTWOOD VIEW 
HOME!

HALTON PARDEE AND PA
Tamra (Tami) Pardee 3109076517

4+4
2269 WESTRIDGE RD

$2,499,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Stunning architectural CA Coastal Modern home w/pen 
living/dining rm that extends out to endless decks & outdoor 
living spaces. This home offers an abundance of light & 
soaring ceilings that create an airy, relaxing vibe. The large 
kit features an island w/cook top & prep sink that will delight 
any gourmet chef! Added amenities incl: smart/wireless 
home (Nest, Kevo and Ring), security system, EV ready 
garage & in-wall surround sound speakers throughout the 
first floor.

Atc Fan,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-188060

BEAUTIFUL BRENTWOOD HOME IN 
EXCLUSIVE RIDGE CIRCLE!

POWER BROKERS INT'L
Michel Bron (310) 467-8042

2+3
12307 RIDGE CIR

$1,549,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Private enclave - The Ridge at Mountaingate. Spacious 3,001 
sqft home boasts a bright living room w/20ft ceilings,frplc 
& French drs open to lrge patio. Dining rm w/open flow to 
lvng room. Kitchen w/granite cntr tops & stnless steel appl. 
Cozy den/office w/frplc. Lrge master bdrm w/tons of closet 
space & lrge 2 sink mstbath, lrge jacuzzi tub & shower. Guest 
bdrm w/en-suite bathroom. HOA incl. 24hr gated security 
patrol,comm. pool & spa. Attched 2 car garage. Great for 
privacy & entertaining!

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Other

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-154052

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Bonnie Levin (310) 415-7761

4+8
12020 CHALON RD

$6,995,000 CONTEMP MED

Amazing view home on almost 3/4 acre of lush grounds. 
Gated, quiet & private. 4 bedrooms and 7 1/2 bathrooms, 
pool and jacuzzi.  Also a library, and a fabulous recreation 
room located on the 2nd fl which is part of a suite including 
an office and a full bthrm in over 6500'. This suite may be 
accessed off of the bdrm suites within the home, or up a 
private staircase from the outside allowing for a flexible 
floorplan.  The home orients SW with magnificent views to 
Catalina and Palos Verdes.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-176212

FABULOUS HOUSE GREAT VALUE!

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Anne Leeds /Wyatt Parker 310-487-0733

5+6
421 N ROBINWOOD DR

$4,199,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

On quiet Robinwood Drive in heart of Brentwood. Great 
volume and natural light throughout. Impressive two story 
foyer. Large flat back yard with pool, patio and entertainment 
area with fire pit. Spacious cooks kitchen. Formal dining 
room. Every bedroom en suite! The Master bedroom is 
a retreat unto itself with vaulted barrel ceiling w/ private 
balcony, spacious master bath and closet. Wonderful junior 
master upstairs & private balcony as well. Lovely views of the 
canyon, hills and ocean beyond!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Dsp,Hood Fan,+

Open rev11-2
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06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-188906

BEAUTIFUL AND ELEGANT CONDO IN 
BRENTWOOD

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Sandy Strick 310-993-0555

2+3
11500 SAN VICENTE BLVD #219

$1,795,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Beautiful and elegant. Elegance awaits you as you enter 
into the marble foyer w/circular stair case. Living room with 
impressive two story soaring ceilings and balcony. Large 
formal dining. Kitchen has granite counters, top of the line 
appls, walk-in pantry and breakfast area w/French doors 
opening to patio. Upstairs Master bedroom suite has two 
walk-in closets and a one of the prettiest master baths in 
the building with granite counters, marble floors, spa tub & 
French doors opening to balcony.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-190462

DO NOT MISS - 3BR/3BA, 2,000SF - 
PENTHOUSE IN BRENTWOOD

MASER CONDO SALES
Brian Maser 310-795-8010

3+3
11737 DARLINGTON AVE #304

$999,000 CONTEMPORARY

Do not miss this large, 3BR/3BA, 2,000 sq. ft. corner unit 
penthouse in prime Brentwood Village. Located in the 
heart of Brentwood, enjoy walking to San Vicente shops, 
restaurants and cafes (including Whole Foods, Ralph's, 
Katsuya, The Tavern, Coffee Bean and more).  Short ride to 
Montana Ave shops in Santa Monica as well.  Great natural 
light and soaring ceilings throughout. 2 bedrooms and 2 
baths on main level, third bedroom on rooftop deck level.  
Priced aggressive for activity.

www.MaserCondoSales.com

Open NEW11-2

NEW LISTING-CONDO IN 
RECEIVERSHIP-MUST SELL!

COLDWELL BANKER-BW
Mickey Kessler 310-367-2322

2+3
11970 MONTANA AVE, UNIT 207

$798,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Former home of a noted actor/politician, this huge 2 BR, 
3 ba (+ den) condo is just under 1,700 square feet!  This 
bright, spacious single-level home feat a formal entry, updtd 
kitchen, decorative fireplace, walls of glass, scenic outlooks 
& balconies. Designed by architect Jack Chernoff, A.I.A., 
Villa Montana is located in the heart of Brentwood Village. 
Skillfully designed complex offers well-conceived units and 
impressive updated common area featuring swimmers pool, 
well-equipped gym & sauna.
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
balcony & FP. Laundry units in the garage with extra large 
storage rm. Security access, great location, & 3 balconies.

1924barrington-4.com

Open NEW11-2
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08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

MLS#17-189598

UNDENIABLY BREATHTAKING 
TRADITIONAL IN COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES!

RE/MAX WEST LA
Rory Posin|Kristian Bonk 310-839-8500

6+6
3139 BARBYDELL DR

$4,395,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

An expansive corner lot located in highly sought after country 
club estates. Expertly crafted in 2016 w/exceptional finishes. 
Grand 2-sty foyer leads to formal living room w/marble 
fireplace that leads to an formal dining room complete w/
recessed ceilings & detailed wainscoting. Gorgeous kitchen 
showcases state-of-the-art Subzero & Wolf appliances, 
handcrafted cabinetry, honed finish Carrera countertops & 
large center island that opens to an expansive familyroom. A 
luxurious master suite.

www.RoryPosin.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-174152

VERY SPECIAL ARCHITECTURAL HOME

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Benjamin S. Lee 3108585489

6+8
2788 MONTE MAR TER

$7,500,000 ARCHITECTURAL

This astounding masterpiece, created by renowned architect 
Fred Dagdagan is one of the most prestigious properties 
in all of Cheviot Hills. Every square inch is smartly utilized. 
Four floors of high quality living and recreational spaces. 
6BA/8BA, two offices, designer chef's kitchen w state-
of-the-art appliances, formal dining room w artfully lit 
wine room. A backyard ideal for sports enthusiasts and 
entertaining w BBQ & outdoor kitchen. Studio quality 
screening room, elevator & roof-top deck.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-185140

TWILIGHT OPEN HOUSE IN THIS 
ENTERTAINERS DREAM!

THE BLUEWAVE GROUP,
Jalda Hoff 310-488-9494

6+5.5
2773 ANCHOR AVE

$4,095,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Cheviot Hills stunner by French architect Bertrand Genoist 
combines stately & modern elements to create a one-of-
a-kind entertainers’ dream. The exceptional curb appeal, 
soaring 2-story living room and huge private backyard are 
designed to impress. The unique open concept living space 
& amazing indoor/outdoor flow create an exceptional and 
comfortable living experience.  European design and high-
end finishes exude class & taste, making this a true trophy 
home!

Empanadas and Wine served

Refresh. rev5-8

MLS#16-178518

NEW CONSTRUCTION SPANISH 
BEAUTY

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

4+5
2607 PATRICIA AVE

$3,499,000 SPANISH

Casa Verde, an L.A. Times Home of the Day Selection! The 
best new construction custom Spanish home in the area. 
This luxury home was created by the highly acclaimed 
Stewart-Gulrajani Design Team. It overlooks the serenity 
of the golf course. Wonderful mature landscaping creates 
multiple private outdoor lifestyle experiences in the two 
wonderful yards. Gorgeous home with high ceilings and 
amazing spacious floor plan.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-186850

REDONE HOME IN PRIME CHEVIOT!

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Bruce Walker 310-623-8722

4+5
10325 BANNOCKBURN DR

$2,650,000 3sty-COUNTRY FRENCH

Remodeled character Country French home. Peg and groove 
hardwood floors, redone kit and baths, large family rm 
with wet bar and swimming pool in back! Sq footage was 
measured by R.E.S.T. (buyer to due their own investigations 
for same) All 3 bedrooms upstairs are en-suite. The possible 
maids quarters is on the lower level with a 3/4 bath. Other 
features include central AC (2 zones), Viking range, walk-in 
closets, French windows and doors and indoor access from 
the garage into the house.

Blt-Ins

Open rev11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#17-189762

GREAT OPPORTUNITY EXCEPTIONAL 
LOT

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Benjamin S. Lee 3108585489

4+4
2012 CASTLE HEIGHTS AVE

$2,995,000 1sty-MODERN

Not on market in 40 years, this 2,938 sq ft, 4 BR/4 BA home 
encompasses style & function w/out sacrificing heart & 
soul. Featuring hardwood floors, crown moldings, multiple 
fireplaces, a cozy den w/ wet bar, ample storage facilities, 
large closets, extremely bright living room w access to the 
enormous yard w pool, grassy area & backhouse w separate 
BR + kitchenette – ideal for entertaining or guests. Built in 
1948 on a flat, 14,594 sq ft lot & located in the award winning 
Castle Heights Elem.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-147268

NEW LISTING -REMODELED 4BD IN 
BEVERLYWOOD HOA

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Joel+Dorit Cooper 310-968-2401

4+3
2332 CASTLE HEIGHTS AVE

$2,095,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Elevated above the street, bright & inviting 2,813sq.ft. home 
within the prestigious Beverlywood Homes Association. 
Tastefully remodeled, 4 bedroom home features lg master 
suite w/ two spacious walk-in-closets, sumptuous master 
bathroom plus 3 additional bedrooms. Spacious gourmet 
kitchen w/ professional appliances, open living areas w/ walls 
of windows & private backyard. Castle Heights Elementary 
School District! Centrally located close to Beverly Hills, 
Century City, Pico-Robertson area.

24 Hour Patrol Service - Beverlywood HOA

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-186132

GORGEOUS 2-STORY ENGLISH

RODEO REALTY - BH
Sheri Weisbender 310 849-5840

4+4
3020 CASTLE HEIGHTS AVE

$1,599,000 COUNTRY ENGLISH

4 beds, 4 baths, Den, & Library Nook in 2640/sq. ft. 
Detached (permitted) bonus room w/almost 500 sq. ft.  Can 
be used as guest/office/studio. Colorful, eclectic interior. 
Remodeled kitchen & baths. Sumptuous master retreat w/
fireplace, walk-in closet & balcony. Elegant master bath w/
spa tub, separate shower & dual sinks. Park-like backyard w/
hot tub & water feature. 3 fireplaces, F/A & A/C, stained glass 
windows, skylights, attic storage in house & double garage. 
Light & bright w/many windows.

DW,Stove,TC,GD,W/D

Open rev11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#17-189198

SOLAR POWERED NEW 
CONSTRUCTION!

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Kathleen Gura 323--356-4740

5+6
750 N CRESCENT HEIGHTS BLVD

$3,095,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Welcome to the Solar House! This stunning, cutting edge 
2016 "smart" home features efficient, inexpensive solar-
generated electricity and CONTROL 4 smart systems, 
integrating lights, climate, fireplaces, security, surveillance 
cameras, sliding gates and home audio, with an integrated 
iPad. 3 fireplaces;Thermador appliances in the open concept 
gourmet kitchen.Glass doors slide open to the infinity pool, 
spa and outdoor entertaining area in the back. Future 
forward green living at it's best!

Solar panels

Lunch NEW11-2
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MLS#17-190258

NEWER CONSTRUCTION IN WEHO'S 
DESIGN DISTRICT!

COLDWELL BANKER BHS
Tom Scrocco/Randy Isaacs 310-890-2220

3+4
8723 ROSEWOOD AVE

$2,900,000 CONTEMPORARY

West Hollywood Design District 3 bed, 3.5 bath upgraded 
contemporary home seconds to world class dining, shopping 
and entertainment on Robertson and Melrose. This newer 
construction home has been thoroughly enhanced with no 
expense spared by the current owner. Upgrades include a 
lush and private front entry garden, cozy lounge seating on 
your expansive second floor balcony, a spa-like master bath 
suite that blends seamlessly into a tranquil zen rock garden 
and beautifully functional bookcases.

www.TomAndRandyProperties.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-189630

UBER HOT NORMA TRIANGLE

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Susana Miller (310) 508-4707

2+2.5
8959 NORMA PL

$1,545,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

This tastefully updated space is perfect for the modern 
lifestyle.A private front patio opens to a light filled living/
dining room w/newly installed wood floors and sliding walls 
of glass.Large family room leads to outdoor wetbar & BBQ.
Downstairs bedroom w/ walkin closet and full bath. Upstairs 
master bedrm has a 3/4 ba.,large walkin closet & new deck. 
Private gated driveway w/detached garage.The property has 
many upgrades and has been relandscaped w/drip irrigation 
and drought tolerant plants.

Dshwshr,Wshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,BBQ
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

MLS#17-189192

SOLAR POWERED NEW 
CONSTRUCTION!

KELLER WILLIAMS HOLL
Kathleen Gura 323-356-4740

5+6
750 N CRESCENT HEIGHTS BLVD

$15,450 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Welcome to the Solar House. This stunning, cutting edge 
2016 “smart” home features efficient, inexpensive solar-
generated electricity and CONTROL 4 smart systems, 
integrating lights, climate, fireplaces, security, surveillance 
cameras, sliding gates and home audio, with an integrated 
iPad. 3 fireplaces; sumptuous master, top quality Thermador 
appliances in the open concept gourmet kitchen. Fleetwood 
glass doors slide open to the infinity pool, spa and outdoor 
entertaining area in the back.

solar panels

Lunch NEW11-2

CHARMING 2-STORY DETACHED 
BUNGALOW FOR LEASE IN PRIME WEHO

NOURMAND&ASSOC.-HW
The Kostrey Collection (310) 785-7545

2+1.75
8955 KEITH AVE

$4,949 2sty-CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Unique & rustic 2-story detached bungalow w/2BR/1.75BA 
plus loft area - possible office, child's playroom, etc. Terrific 
kitchen & breakfast area streaming w/ light throughout.  
Remodeled bathrooms incl. clawfoot tub. Outdoor garden 
area in front, relaxing front porch, upper balcony off the 
bedrooms & addl patio area over 2nd detached structure. 
Spectacular Weho location near shops, entertainment, 
restaurants along Santa Monica. Excellent walking area & 
terrific schools.2 car parking.

Fridge,Range/Oven,Dishwasher,W/D

Open NEW11-2
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13 Palms - Mar Vista Single Family

12 Marina Del Rey Single Family

11 Venice Lease11 Venice Single Family

MODERN MAR VISTA COMPOUND

DEASY PENNER
J. Tucker & J. Cahen 310-702-3198

2+1
4026 MARCASEL AVE

$1,650,000 1sty-CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Beautifully updated Modern Bungalow on a rare large lot 
in the heart of Mar Vista.  This  2 bed,1 bath compound 
includes an artist studio, wrap around deck, & french doors 
throughout creating perfect indoor/outdoor flow. An open 
floor plan filled w/ natural light features skylights, hardwood 
floors, wood burning fireplace & parking for 4 cars. Large 
grassy backyard complete w/ mature fruit trees & manicured 
landscaping. A Bohemian oasis perfect for entertaining w/ 
room to expand!

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-190404

STUNNING MODERN HOME WITH 
ABUNDANCE OF SUNLIGHT  4BD/4 BA!

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Joe Noel 310.621.1097

4+4
3461 STEWART AVE

$2,095,000 2sty-MODERN

An Amazing Modern Home w/an Abundance of Sunlight! An 
impressive, contemporary home greets you w/a spacious, 
open floor plan & glass walls allow light to cascade into 
the great rm. The top of the line kitchen w/Caesar Stone 
counter tops & crisp white lacquer & walnut finishes includes 
surround sound speakers that extend thru out the great rm. 
Wide plank French oak cover the flrs & is incorporated into 
your fireplace & mantel. A quality home w/an amazing open 
floor plan perfect for entertaining!

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open NEW11-2

EXQUISITE MEDITERRANEAN IN 
COVETED SILVER STAND

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Veronica Klein 310.704.3554

4+6.5
122 CHANNEL POINTE MAL

$3,789,000 4sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Enter thru verdant European courtyard w/ fountain into this 
fantastic home complete w/ office, gym, recreation/den and 
open family/chef’s kitchen. A few of this homes features 
include private elevator, projection theater w/ drop down 
screen in the beautiful living rm, 3 fireplaces and stone 
& wood flooring, Beautiful, lrg master suite w/sitting area 
and massage/yoga space. 2 expansive sun-filled decks w/ 
fireplace, built-in BBQ and endless vistas. Completed by 
3-car garage. Easy access to all!

www.122channelpointemall.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-190324

660 HARBOR ST #1

COLDWELL BANKER
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-490-6008

3+3
660 HARBOR ST #1

$8,000 MODERN

Enjoy this private, beautifully remodeled & fully furnished 
architectural residence in Venice's only gated community, 
Del Rey Colony. Located in the highly sought after Silver 
Triangle, & only steps from the beach, bike path, Abbot 
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
home, greets you w/an open flr pln & the large windows 
allow natural sunlight. There is a lrg frml dining rm off the 
entry w/a contemporary fireplace. Continuing thru a doorway 
you will enter a spacious living rm. Upon entering the kitchen 
you will find a breakfast nook and a unique serving bar that 
creates a great space for entertaining. This charming 3 BD/3 
BA is close to Mar Vista Park & the award winning Mar Vista 
Elementary School.

Blt-Ins,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-185310

NEW YEAR, NEW HOME, FABULOUS 
LOCATION

KW SILICON BEACH
Rebecca Sekulich 310-709-1701

3+2
4260 MICHAEL AVE

$1,399,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Welcome Home! Fabulous remodeled home by current 
owners. New hardwood floors, updated fixtures, modern 
mstr bath w/ soaking tub & shower, & new inside laundry 
rm. 2 BR down, and Master Suite Up. Great yard in back to 
entertain, and beautiful space to relax in front. 2 car Garage, 
with add'l 2 space RV parking a bonus! Amazing location, 
just minutes from Marina Marketplace Shopping, Movie 
theaters, Grocery stores, and minutes to the beach. Come 
experience all that Mar Vista/Del Rey has to offer!

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Fridg

Refresh. rev11-2

13 Palms - Mar Vista Condo / Co-op

SPACIOUS TRI LEVEL CONDO

BG REAL ESTATE
Barbara Gibson 310-823-7028

3+3.5
12815 CASWELL AVE, UNIT 101

$1,029,000

Six unit complex. Spacious Tri-Level with tree top views. 3 
Bedroom 3.5 Baths. 2 Bedroom 2 Bath on first level. Living 
room is bright and open with high windows and vaulted 
ceiling. Laundry room and half bath off kitchen. Master 
Bedroom and Bath in loft. Low HOA dues. Side by Side 
parking with storage. Close to Marina, Costco, and Beach. 
Mostly original, waiting for buyers own personal touches. 
1938 square feet per assessor.

Lunch NEW11:30-2:30

RARE OPPORTUNITY FOR A SAVVY 
BUYER IN PRIME MAR VISTA!

COMPASS
Denise Freed 310.592.6332

3+2.5
12747 PACIFIC AVE, UNIT 1

$799,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Remodeled 3 bedroom PLUS family room townhome. 
Boasting a sunny, remodeled open kitchen and powder 
room, bamboo floors, FP and deck with room for BBQ, 
plus additional den/family room and in-unit laundry. TONS 
of storage in the private garage complete this incredible 
property. Short distance from the fabulous Mar Vista 
Farmer’s Market, Venice Blvd.’s shops and restaurants, and 
quick drive to Silicon Beach. Nearby “Great Streets” Initiative 
coming soon, see http://lagreatstreets.org/venice

Refrigerator, Dishwasher, Range/Oven

Open NEW11-2

SPACIOUS CONDO WALKING DISTANCE 
TO DOWNTOWN CULVER CITY

COMPASS
Heather Coombs Perez 310-259-7419

2+2
3645 CARDIFF AVE, UNIT 108

$649,000 TRADITIONAL

Spacious 2 bd, 2 bth condo close to dwntwn Culver City & 
metro station. Open floor plan: Custom kitchen w/ granite 
counter tops & ample cabinet space. Bar height counter 
connects kitchen & living room. Lvng Rm with high ceiling & 
fireplace. Master bdrm w/ bth and good sized walk-in closet. 
Laundry in the unit, newer Berber carpet, central Heat/ AC. 
Well managed HOA offers: Secured gated entry, 2 parking 
spaces, plenty of guest parking, outdoor living space/ sun 
deck & exercise room.

Stove, Dishwasher, Washer/Dryer

Open NEW11-2

Unique top floor corner unit with bonus attic space & two balconies! Located on a quiet street and 
conveniently located close to shops, restaurants, downtown Culver City and the New Expo Light Rail.

3+2
3637 GLENDON AVE #201

$599,000 CONTEMPORARY
Open NEW12-2

KELLER WILLIAMSwww.JesseWeinberg.com 800.804.9132
Jesse Weinberg + Blake TaylorMLS#16-188590

14 Santa Monica Single Family

MLS#16-188686

PRIME SANTA MONICA DEVELOPMENT 
OPPORTUNITY

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Michael Sahakian 310-285-7524

5+7
835 SAN VICENTE

$6,375,000 2sty-UNKNOWN

Subject to Bankruptcy Court Approval and Overbid  Property 
sold "As Is".  Incredible opportunity to purchase a gated 
mini estate on an over 20,000sq.ft.lot.  Perfect lot to build a 
dream estate on famed San Vicente Blvd.  Current house on 
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

0+1
855 S SERRANO AVE #62A

$388,000 FRENCH

Located in the Heart of Korea Town is this top flr, one 
of a kind & lavishly restored unit with charm & historical 
appeal. Great views of the City. Centrally located in K-Town. 
An elegant home that speaks of historical integrity w/ 
modern amenities. 1928 Landmark on the historic Chateau 
Chaumont w/ amazing view of Downtown LA, and approx. 
300 degree view from the private 600 sq ft patio. Centrally 
located w/ close proximity to Downtown LA, Hancock Park, 
restaurants, shopping, and transportation.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family

MLS#16-183886

NEW YEAR - NEW PRICE!!

THE ENRIGHT COMPANY
Timothy Enright 310.652.6600

4+4
122 S VAN NESS AVE

$3,295,000 MEDITERRANEAN

PROMINENTLY SITED ABOVE THE STREET IN HISTORIC 
WINDSOR SQUARE WITH 4 BEDROOMS, 4 BATHS, DEN, 
MEDIA ROOM, AN OPEN FAMILY KITCHEN WITH THE 
REQUISITE STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCES & A GARAGE 
CONVERSION HANDSOMELY COMPLIMENTING THE 
ARCHITECTURE. A RECENT & RESPECTFUL RESTORATION 
OF THIS CLASSIC RESIDENCE COMPLIMENTS PRESENT & 
EXPECTED STANDARDS. POOL/SPA AND GARDENS ARE 
PRIVACY ENHANCED WITH ITALIAN CYPRESS.

www.TheEnrightCompany.com

Open red3500000
11-2 633G1

MLS#16-157446

NEW YEAR NEW PRICE!!! 1933, PAUL R. 
WILLIAMS ARCHITECT

KW BEVERLY HILLS
Steven Aaron (310)432-6588

6+7
340 N LAS PALMAS AVE

$3,699,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Preserved by only 2 owners, w orig. details, excellent 
condition. Signature Paul Williams’s entry and curved 
staircase. Stunning library has secret prohibition room w/a 
bar! Gorgeous inlaid herringbone wood floors. Large formal 
dining room. Orig. kitchen and butler’s pantry. Classic 2nd 
floor landing with arches and crown moldings. The large 
master has his and her baths. Comes with Paul Williams 
blueprints from 1932. This is your chance to own a piece of 
LA architecture and history.

Dshwshr,Intrcm,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. rev11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Income

MLS#16-177402

REDUCED! DIAMOND IN THE ROUGH!

COLDWELL BANKER HP
L. Brenner / N. Hartman 323.860.4245

4841 ELMWOOD AVE
$1,800,000 2sty-SPANISH

Great opportunity for owner, developer or investor! 2-Story 
side-by-side Spanish duplex, on large lot zoned R-3. Lots of 
original details, Batchelder fire place, beautiful staircases, 
hardwood floors. Each unit offers LR & DR, kitchen & 
1/2 BA downstairs. 2 BR/1.5 BA & 3 BR + Den/1.5 BA, 
respectively in each unit. Balconies in front and back. 
Separate laundry room outside. 3 car garage. Large back 
yard with mature trees. Fantastic location near Larchmont 
Village and Koreatown. Both units vacant.

None

Open red1865000
11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Single Family

NEW CONSTRUCTION 
CONTEMPORARY

THE AGENCY
PLester AComora MPerez 310.488.5962

4+5
133 N EDINBURGH AVE

$3,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

Gated and hedged, this bespoke new construction 
contemporary is just minutes away from The Grove, 
acclaimed restaurants and renowned shopping destinations. 
Four en-suite guest rooms are spacious and bright, all 
featuring walk-in closets and floor-to-ceiling windows. 
A masterpiece of light and design, this Beverly Grove 
contemporary is filled with extraordinary moments, offering 
the perfect balance of open spaces and privacy, that is a 
model of style and sophistication.

Infinity Pool | Smart System | Gated

Open NEW11-2

CASA DEL JARDIN AT A TREMENDOUS 
VALUE!

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

4+4.5
618 N GARDNER ST

$2,499,000 SPANISH

Welcome to Casa del Jardin!  New Construction Spanish with 
impeccable taste.  Located near all of the trendy shops and 
restaurants, this home boasts high ceilings, wide hallways, 
and an open floor plan.  Step onto the white oak floors and 
see the attention to detail with the inset windows, round 
archways, and listen to the music as the home is smart home 
wired including for alarm and security cameras.  This is not 
one to miss so come by on Tuesday!

Range, Wine Fridge, Smart Home Wiring
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

$1,585,000 2sty-MODERN

Expansive Elegant Villa ideally located in one of the most 
sought after areas of Tarzana - South of Wells Drive.  
Beautifully sited above the street on an over 24,000sf lot.  
This sophisticated, spacious home is light and bright and 
offers a living room, family room, formal dining room and 
den/game room with bar that leads to the pool area.  The 
large, eat-in gourmet kitchen includes custom cabinetry and 
granite counters.  There are 5 bedrooms and 4 bathrooms 
including 2 Master Suites.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2
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62 Encino Single Family

MAGNIFICENT CONTEMPORARY ESTATE 
RESIDES ON OVER HALF AN ACRE

HILTON & HYLAND
H. Boyd M. LaMontagna 310.994.3140

6+7
16760 BAJIO RD

$4,750,000 CONTEMPORARY

Set on a knoll behind a gated circular driveway this 6 
bed, 7 bath, 7,200 square foot dream home boasts a 
remarkably bright and open floor plan perfect for seamless 
indoor/outdoor entertaining.  Equipped with smart home 
technology, a stunning home movie theater with surround 
sound. The sparkling pool/spa with cascading waterfall 
feature, BBQ w/ counter seating and grassy yard is the 
ultimate oasis style setting.  Located in the coveted Lanai 
school district.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-171376

NEW YEAR  NEW PRICE

PARTNERS TRUST BRENT
Joanne Lindsay 310-500-1415

5+5.5
15630 WOODVALE RD

$3,199,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Located in the heart of Royal Oaks of Encino, sits a newly 
remodeled contemporary California craftsmanship 5BD/5.5 
BA.  This Cape Cod-inspired interior has rich French Oak 
floors throughout, family and conversation room and a 
chef's kitvchen with Wolfe oven stove, Sub Zero refrigerator 
and center island.  The surrounding grounds with a lot size 
of 17,000 sq. ft. features a sparkling pool, spa, fire pit and 
large BBQ area, making it the perfect space to escape or 
to entertain.

www.15630woodvalerd.com

Open red11-2

MLS#16-154746

HUGE REDUCTION ON ENCINO VIEW 
PROPERTY WITH ELEVATOR

WISH SOTHEBY'S INTL
Andrea Korchek

3+3
3730 WESTFALL DR

$1,989,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Just REDUCED by $160,000! This incredibly sophisticated 
VIEW home WITH AN ELEVATOR in prime South-of-the-
Boulevard Encino offers open, thoughtful spaces, well 
conceived for graceful entertaining and comfortable day to 
day life. Center-island kitchen open to family, formal dining 
open to formal living and fabulous bar area, expansive 
master suite with great closet space and never-ending views. 
Come for lunch!

www.3730Westfall.com

Lunch red11-2

71 East Van Nuys Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-189680

FANTASTIC VAN NUYS TOWNHOUSE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Volha Zhamoitsina 747-221-2425

2+2
15050 SHERMAN WAY #207

$320,000 OTHER

Beautiful 2 Be/2 Ba Townhouse with an open layout and high 
ceilings in a well maintained & secure complex. Amenities 
include resort-like pool and two spas, gym, two saunas and 
recreation room. Fantastic location hidden from street noise. 
New tiles in the bathrooms, kitchen & living room. 2 Car 
Garage & plenty of extra storage. This one won't last!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Fridg

Refresh. NEW11-2

72 Sherman Oaks Single Family

SOUTH OF THE BOULEVARD SHERMAN 
OAKS CONTEMPORARY WITH VIEWS!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Rick Chimienti (310) 985-3420

5+5
13906 VALLEY VISTA BLV

$1,495,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Huge almost 4,100 sq. ft. 5 Bdrm + 5 Ba home located 
"South of the Boulevard" in Prime Sherman Oaks.  Grand 
Entry Foyer.  Huge Living Room with Fireplace.  Large Formal 
Dining Area with Built-In Banquet.  Huge Family Room with 
Wet Bar. Chef's Gourmet Kitchen with movable Center 
Island.  Breakfast Area.  Luxurious Master Suite with Large 
Master Bath.  Huge Walk-In Closet with Built-In Custom 
Dresser.  Den/Office/Study.  Large Back Yard with Room for 
Pool & Spa.  Panoramic Views.  3 Car Garage.

Heat, A/C, Stove, Frig, Dishwasher, Sec

Open NEW11-2 562/B5

MLS#16-108364

$15,000 BONUS TO SUCCESSFUL 
SELLING AGENT!
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